HIGH SCHOOL



S Company Dublin

State High Schools

Start dates are subject to a slight change, and this will be advised when booking is confirmed.

Terms	From	То	Weeks	Fee Shared Room	Single Room Supplement
Full Year 2025	18/08/2025	22/05/2026	40	€ 12,918	€ 1,583
Term 1	18/08/2025	19/12/2025	18	€ 6,824	€ 703
Term 2	06/01/2026	27/03/2026	11	€ 5,011	€ 457
Term 3	13/04/2026	22/05/2026	6	€ 3,311	€ 223
Term 1 & 2	18/08/2025	27/03/2026	32	€10,796	€ 1,263
Term 2 & 3	06/01/2026	22/05/2026	19	€ 7,274	€ 777
Term 1+	18/08/2025	30/01/2026	24	€ 8,476	€ 943

Net Price

Private High Schools

These are provisional prices, 2025 full prices TBC.

BOARDING SCHOOLS	TOTAL NET	
Dundalk Grammar School	€19,317	
Kings Hospital - EU	€30,793	
Kings Hospital – Non- EU	€31,844	
Alexandra College - EU	€28,874	
Alexandra College - Non-EU	€32,348	
Villiers School - EU	€28,415	

DAY SCHOOLS	TOTAL NET	
Loreto College Foxrock	€18,710	
Loreto Abbey Dalkey	€15,170	
St. Josephs of Cluny	€18,351	
Sandford Park School	€21,191	

^{*}Private schools do not confirm their fees for the coming year until May of the year of enrolment.

Therefore, fees quoted above are not guaranteed and are subject to increase although we would not expect fees to increase by more than 5%.

Additional Fees

- Administrative fee: € 750
- Transition Year (4th Year) supplement € 500
- Extra fee for certains school, please ask us.

Fee includes

- · School placement.
- Host family full board in a shared room on all dates excluding Christmas holidays.
- Transfers on arrival, departure and at Christmas.
- · All Guardianship services.

Fee does not include

- Host family during Christmas holidays. Students must go home.
- Single room (see single room supplement above).
- · Books and uniform to be purchased prior to arrival-collected on orientation day in ISI.
- We require students to pay € 200 in advance for their extra deposit account. This will be used for any extra expenses during their time on the programme. Anything unused will be refunded at the end of the programme.
- Students will be expected to pay for taxis/transport to their hospital/dental/visa appointments.

Terms and Conditions

Invoicing & Payment

- Once a place has been confirmed, we will send an invoice for the full programme fees.
- To hold the place, the ISI programme Admin fee of €750 must be paid and this is non-re fundable.
- Some private schools will also require a non-refundable deposit payment before a place can be confirmed, ISI will advise applicants of this individually.
- Non-EU applicants who need to apply for a visa will need to pay in full on receipt of the invoice so that confirmation documents can be sent to allow time for visa issuance.
- EU/EEA/Swiss applicants will need to pay their full balance at least 4 weeks prior to arrival in Ireland.

Confirmation and arrival

- Once full fees have been paid, ISI will send the final documents, which include Host Family & Transfer Details and a Student & Parent Guide.
- Flight details must be provided before these can be confirmed.

Cancellation and Refund Policy

- The €750 application fee is non-refundable
- Any deposit or fees paid to private schools is non-refundable
- Full fees, once paid to ISI 4 weeks in advance of arrival, are non-refundable
- In exceptional circumstances, where the student must return home due to an extenuating circumstance (agreed by parents, ISI and / or the secondary school), the Directors may agree to a refund of a % of the host family payment, on a case-by-case basis.
- Where a private school agrees to refund a % of fees, ISI will refund that amount.

At ISI Dublin we love what we do. We don't just teach courses, we offer you a complete experience, combining the best academic programmes with high-quality accommodation, an exciting social programme, great evening events and adventurous weekend excursions. Academic excellence is at the heart of what we do. ISI is recognised by ACELS, a service of Quality and Qualifications Ireland (QQI), for English language teaching. We are also a recognised examination centre for the Trinity College London ISE Examinations, Language Cert, Cambridge Examinations and IELTS. Using the most advanced teaching methods and the newest technology, our students enjoy a stimulating and interactive learning experience.



Winner-Star English Language School Europe 2014, 2016, 2018 and 2020/21.

- Adult English Language School
- Summer Camp For Teenagers
- School Groups Mini stays
- High School in Ireland
- English and Training Courses For Teachers



4 Meetinghouse Lane, Mary's Abbey Dublin, Ireland D07VY06 +35318727888 info@isi-ireland.ie www.isi-ireland.ie

